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SI. No. Building Room Number Admission Roll Number No. of Students
1 Building -2 110 2000001 2000060 60
2 Building -2 208 2000061 2000140 80
3 Building -2 209 2000141 2000220 80
4 Building -2 210 2000221 2000310 90
5 Building -2 310 2000311 2000400 90
6 Building -2 311 2000401 2000490 90
7 Building -2 312 2000491 2000580 90
8 Building -2 411 2000581 2000670 90
9 Building -2 412 2000671 2000760 90
10 | Building -2 413 2000761 2000850 90
11 Building -2 510 2000851 2000910 60
12 Building -2 511 2000911 2000960 50
13 Building -2 512 2000961 2001020 60
14 Building -2 513 2001021 2001070 50
15 Building -5 103 2001071 2001130 60
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16 Building -5 504 2001131 2001190 60
17 Building -5 604 2001191 2001250 60
18 Building -5 605 2001251 2001320 70
19 Building -5 606 2001321 2001391 71

TOTAL 1391

AR P
Sl. No. Building Room Number Admission Roll Number No. of Students

20 Building -5 607 4000001 4000070 70
21 Building -5 709 4000071 4000130 60
22 Building -5 710 4000131 4000190 60
23 Building -6 357 4000191 4000250 60
24 Building -6 553 4000251 4000310 60
25 Building -6 557 4000311 4000380 70
26 Building -6 558 4000381 4000440 60
27 Building -6 657 4000441 4000510 70
28 Building -6 658 4000511 4000580 70
29 Building -6 851 4000581 4000640 60
30 Building -6 858 4000641 4000700 60
31 Building -6 Auditorium-2 4000701 4000820 120
32 Building -7 313 4000821 4000880 60
33 Building -7 314 4000881 4000950 70
34 Building -7 414 4000951 4001015 65

TOTAL 1015

Bk
Sl. No. Building Room Number Admission Roll Number No. of Students

35 Building -7 415 6000001 6000060 60
36 Building -7 416 6000061 6000130 70
37 Building -7 515 6000131 6000190 60
38 Building -7 516 6000191 6000250 60
39 Building -7 608 6000251 6000310 60
40 Building -7 610 6000311 6000370 60
41 Building -7 705 6000371 6000440 70
42 Building -7 707 6000441 6000501 61
TOTAL 501
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